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100m Schmetterling Frauen Finale

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

C-Finale

OCoO~NOURAWNELO

Hana van Loock
Lisa Ortberg
Carolin Dorfner
Bettina Fuhr
Selina Celar

Lisa Sophie Selle
Leonie Gobels
Dana Volmerhaus

B-Finale

0

OO~NOUTRAWNE

Christina Lehr

Ines Leonhardt
Rosalie Kleyboldt
Daniela Karst

Lena Rosenstengel
Laura Frederike Selle
Tina Ruger

Marie Brockhaus

A-Finale

0

OO~NOOPWNE

Luna Mertins
Mareike Ehring
Angelina Koéhler
Lisa HOopink
Franziska Hentke
Olivia Wrobel
Nikolina Kasalo
Antonia Haupt

00:54,61 Sarah Sjoestroem SWE
00:54,61 Sarah Sjoestroem SWE

00:56,43 Alexandra Wenk

1999
1997
1999
1994
1999
2000
2000
1997

1998
1996
2003
1993
1995
2000
1994
1998

1999
2001
2000
1998
1989
1998
1996
1998

SG Essen

VFL Gladbeck 1921

SV Wirzburg 05

DSW 1912 Darmstadt
DSW 1912 Darmstadt
SG Stormarn Barsbiittel
SG Essen

SG Ruhr

Hofheimer SC

SG Schwimmen Munster
SC Wiesbaden 1911

SG Mittelfranken
Wasserfreunde Bielefeld
SG Stormarn Barsbiittel
SV Nikar Heidelberg

1. Paderborner SV 1911

SG Frankfurt

VFL Gladbeck 1921

W98 Hannover

SG Essen

SC Magdeburg

SG Neukoélln Berlin

SV Waiblingen

SG Berliner Wasserratten

07.12.2014 Doha
07.12.2014 Doha

01:03,38
01:03,00
01:02,86
01:02,70
01:02,71
01:02,90
01:03,37
01:03,40

01:02,63
01:02,53
01:02,40
01:01,85
01:01,88
01:02,49
01:02,57
01:02,66

01:01,42
01:01,08
00:59,87
00:58,82
00:59,24
01:00,16
01:01,21
01:01,58

SG Stadtwerke Minchen06.12.2015 Netanya
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